
[OFFICIAL]

TENDER NO: DBMNE0506 PROVISION OF ACCESS CONTROL AND RELATED SECURITY 
FUNCTIONS AT THE NAMDEB CENTRE

DESCRIPTION: 
Debmarine Namibia is seeking an experienced Service Provider for Security Services. 

SCOPE OF WORK: 
1. The scope of the tender without limitation includes the provision of Security Services.
2. Demonstrate five (5) years’ experience of relevant security services considering the scope. A key criteria will be 

companies of suitable size and dealing with complexities in line with the requirements needed for bigger 
corporate clients.

3. List three (3) corporate clients relevant to this scope of work – describe the service provided and skills or 
competency required and number of resourced assigned to the service provided.

4. Training manuals.
5. Number of staff allocated to the scope of work, describing their skill, background and relevant experience and 

qualification for this scope of work.
6. Show services rendered in other regions in Namibia.

CLOSING DATE: 17 JANUARY 2025 at 12:00

REQUEST FOR ELECTRONIC TENDER DOCUMENT: 
Registered businesses interested in providing such services are requested to register at Asite Marketplace: 
https://za.marketplace.asite.com/  to obtain a tender document with reference number DBMNE0506 
ACCESS CONTROL AND RELATED SECURITY FUNCTIONS AT THE NAMDEB CENTRE

ENQUIRIES: 
The Procurement Officer 
Tel: +264 61 297 8481 
Email Address: e-tender@debmarine.com  
Subject line: DBMNE0506 ACCESS CONTROL AND RELATED SECURITY FUNCTIONS AT THE NAMDEB 
CENTRE

Bidders must register on our electronic platform Asite Marketplace: 
https://za.marketplace.asite.com/  to participate in this tender.

DISCLAIMER: 
Debmarine Namibia shall not be responsible for any costs incurred in the preparation and submission of a response 
to this tender and furthermore reserves the right not to extend this tender into any future tenders, negotiations and 
or engagements. 

Debmarine Namibia shall not accept submissions rendered after the closing date and time. 

First date of publication: 06 December 2024 

https://za.marketplace.asite.com/
mailto:e-tender@debmarine.com
https://za.marketplace.asite.com/

	Slide 1

